Technical Documents
1: Drawings DTHRKIT50
2: Drawings DTHRKIT65
3: Drawings DTHRKIT80
4: Drawings DTHRKIT110
5: Drawings DTHRKIT65TWIN
Follow
Us On
DEKS INDUSTRIES
5/841 Mountain Highway
Bayswater
Victoria 3153
3
2
1
4
5
6
7
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
7 INSTRUCTION SHEET 1
6 CABLE TIE BLACK 4 X 150MM 1
5 10GUAGE SDS SCREW  - 16MM
LENGTH X 12 QTY 1 SET
4 Dektite Adhesive Grey (50ml) 2
3 PVC CAP - DN65 1
2 SLOTTED PIPE - DN50 1
1 SQUARE BASE FLASHING 1
PART NO. DISPLAY NAME MATERIAL
DTHRKIT50 Deks Top Hat Roof
Kit 50mm (2") EPDM/ALU/PLASTICS
3
2
1
4
5
6
7
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
7 INSTRUCTION SHEET 1
6 CABLE TIE BLACK 4 X 150MM 1
5 10GUAGE SDS SCREW  - 16MM
LENGTH X 12 QTY 1 SET
4 Dektite Adhesive Grey (50ml) 2
3 PVC CAP - DN65 1
2 SLOTTED PIPE - DN65 1
1 SQUARE BASE FLASHING 1
PART NO. DISPLAY NAME MATERIAL
DTHRKIT65 Deks Top Hat Roof
Kit 65mm (2.5") EPDM/ALU/PLASTICS
2
3
1
4
5
6
7
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
7 INSTRUCTION SHEET 1
6 CABLE TIE BLACK 4 X 150MM 1
5 10GUAGE SDS SCREW  - 16MM
LENGTH X 16 QTY 1 SET
4 Dektite Adhesive Grey (50ml) 2
3 PVC CAP - DN80 1
2 SLOTTED PIPE - DN80 1
1 SQUARE BASE DEKTITE 1
PART NO DISPLAY NAME MATERIAL
DTHRKIT80 Deks Top Hat Roof
Kit 80mm (3.15") EPDM/ALU/PLASTICS
2
3
1
4
5
6
7
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
7 INSTRUCTION SHEET 1
6 CABLE TIE BLACK 4 X 150MM 1
5 10GUAGE SDS SCREW  - 16MM
LENGTH X 16 QTY 1 SET
4 Dektite Adhesive Grey (50ml) 2
3 PVC CAP - DN100 1
2 SLOTTED PIPE - DN100 1
1 SQUARE BASE DEKTITE 1
PART NO DISPLAY NAME MATERIAL
DTHRKIT110 Deks Top Hat Roof Kit
110mm (4.25") EPDM/ALU/PLASTICS
3
2
1
4
5
6
7
ITEM NO. DESCRIPTION QTY.
7 INSTRUCTION SHEET 1
6 CABLE TIE BLACK 4 X 150MM 1
5 10GUAGE SDS SCREW  - 16MM
LENGTH X 12 QTY 1 SET
4 Dektite Adhesive Grey (50ml) 2
3 PVC CAP - DN65 1
2 SLOTTED PIPE - DN65 1
1 SQUARE BASE FLASHING 1
PART NO. DISPLAY NAME MATERIAL
DTHRKIT65 Deks Top Hat Roof
Kit 65mm (2.5") EPDM/ALU/PLASTICS